PRODUCTDATA SHEET

REM 22/14 EX

Article number

Technical data

Installation site

Material

Weight

Weight including packaging
Reduction to nominal size
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)
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Short description

Reducer from DN 224 to DN 140, for use in areas subject to
explosion hazards

Duct

Metal

0,9 kg

0,885 kg

225 mm/ 140 mm
225 mm

225 mm

225 mm

228 mm

235 mm

228 mm

1 piece

C
4012799553052
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