## REM 22/14 Ex





Reducer from DN 224 to DN 140, for use in areas subject to explosion hazards



Article number 0055.0305

## Technical data

Installation site	Duct
Material	Metal
Weight	0,9 kg
Weight including packaging	0,885 kg
Reduction to nominal size	225 mm / 140 mm
Width	225 mm
Height	225 mm
Depth	225 mm
Width with packaging	228 mm
Height with packaging	235 mm
Depth with packaging	228 mm
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	С
GTIN (EAN)	4012799553052